
Mountain Goat Adventures

Rope Mill Half Marathon and 10k

6/13/2015

10 km - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1092 Allison Williams 22 1:35:49.640

10 km - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1040 Jenafer McCauley 27 0:56:18.390

2 1086 Martha Vital 27 1:00:29.560

3 949 Lisa Heinen 27 1:06:21.043

4 1079 Karis Texidor 26 1:07:02.667

5 1031 Maggie Korn 29 1:09:10.470

6 1045 Sarah Meador 27 1:13:17.347

7 632 Chelsea Alter 25 1:17:25.407

8 863 Shellie Farris 25 1:31:43.583

10 km - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 867 Julie Frais 32 0:58:57.690

2 1084 Jenny Van Skiver 30 1:04:15.047

3 1085 Meredith Vance 33 1:05:04.367

4 869 Cheryl Hagemann 33 1:06:39.933

5 1078 Shannon Sullins 34 1:06:42.957

6 968 Lauren Hines 32 1:11:47.723

7 817 Jennifer Cohen 31 1:15:12.713

8 1059 Shawna Prange 32 1:23:53.860

9 1047 Megan Miller 32 1:23:54.627

10 km - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1060 Victoria Prichett 35 0:53:42.087

2 1021 Annie Johnston 37 0:54:20.873

3 1090 Mary Claire Wickliffe 38 0:58:18.947

4 996 Corinne Ingram 35 1:04:06.813

5 1073 Tracy Sellars 39 1:05:04.850

6 1036 Amanda Lichlyter 35 1:10:51.010

7 760 Julia Campbell 39 1:25:07.333

8 464 Carolyn Lawrence 39 1:30:16.650

10 km - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 1050 Walid Neaz 30 Male 30-34 0:45:28.830

2 980 Jonathan Hiott 40 Male 40-44 0:45:28.830

3 1055 David Parsons 44 Male 40-44 0:45:48.023

4 1030 Keaton Kontio 16 Male 18 and under 0:47:07.663

5 1087 Sebastian Viveros 46 Male 45-49 0:47:13.107

6 1075 Bruce Simon 49 Male 45-49 0:47:33.170

7 1066 Randy Rexing 45 Male 45-49 0:48:13.480

8 987 John David Huff 33 Male 30-34 0:48:27.810

9 870 Andy Hall 35 Male 35-39 0:48:50.447

10 1064 Gray Reach 13 Male 18 and under 0:49:57.933

11 1083 Casey Turner 46 Male 45-49 0:50:51.217

12 1070 Shane Sanders 44 Male 40-44 0:51:16.897

13 1041 Michael McCauley 35 Male 35-39 0:52:33.667

14 1077 Evan Strickland 18 Male 19-24 0:52:48.717

15 1042 Cameron McIntosh 16 Male 18 and under 0:52:48.950

16 1060 Victoria Prichett 35 Female 35-39 0:53:42.087

17 1021 Annie Johnston 37 Female 35-39 0:54:20.873

18 1076 Doug Spriggs 58 Male 55-59 0:56:16.300

19 1040 Jenafer McCauley 27 Female 25-29 0:56:18.390

20 1032 Phillip Korn 29 Male 25-29 0:56:18.760

21 851 Rebecca Coleman 40 Female 40-44 0:56:29.927

22 730 Ryan Brookshire 36 Male 35-39 0:56:33.210

23 1034 Dave Lawson 28 Male 25-29 0:56:37.103

24 777 Frank Cleveland 32 Male 30-34 0:56:40.377

25 735 Jerry Brown 61 Male 60-64 0:57:22.907

26 733 Suzanne Broussard 51 Female 50-54 0:58:09.490

27 1069 Nate Rudolph 51 Male 50-54 0:58:18.410

28 1090 Mary Claire Wickliffe 38 Female 35-39 0:58:18.947

29 946 Katherine Hederick 46 Female 45-49 0:58:19.327

30 867 Julie Frais 32 Female 30-34 0:58:57.690

31 929 Beth Harmon 55 Female 55-59 0:59:03.970

32 862 Seth Ertell 50 Male 50-54 0:59:29.317

33 1053 Mark Oaks 39 Male 35-39 0:59:50.193

34 715 Richard Bilodeau 57 Male 55-59 0:59:56.887

35 1068 James Rives 40 Male 40-44 1:00:21.107

36 1063 Cooper Reach 9 Male 18 and under 1:00:24.333

37 1080 Deloni Tichenor 44 Female 40-44 1:00:27.397

38 1086 Martha Vital 27 Female 25-29 1:00:29.560

39 1022 Greg Kaiser 46 Male 45-49 1:00:30.777

40 1044 Kristine McKie 42 Female 40-44 1:01:36.483

41 1027 Eric King 20 Male 19-24 1:01:37.780



10 km - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 851 Rebecca Coleman 40 0:56:29.927

2 1080 Deloni Tichenor 44 1:00:27.397

3 1044 Kristine McKie 42 1:01:36.483

4 1052 Heather Oaks 41 1:10:14.077

5 768 Erin Clay 43 1:10:14.867

6 660 Jami Bassett 44 1:12:21.723

7 108 Christy Barton 40 1:19:14.877

8 1054 Traci Offenberg 40 1:19:19.560

9 1025 Jeannine Kennedy 43 1:27:49.510

10 km - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 946 Katherine Hederick 46 0:58:19.327

2 1035 Connie Leavitt 48 1:09:53.757

3 856 Amy Dickson 47 1:11:39.890

4 854 Terri Crist 46 1:18:54.267

5 1057 Kelly Petzold 48 1:40:12.493

6 748 Natalie Butti 48 2:06:16.157

10 km - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 733 Suzanne Broussard 51 0:58:09.490

2 1028 Judy King 52 1:15:08.727

3 1043 Rhonda McIntosh 53 1:17:30.710

4 1095 Kim Willis 54 2:01:37.500

10 km - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 929 Beth Harmon 55 0:59:03.970

2 994 Mary Helen Hull 55 1:13:26.667

3 855 Lu Ann DelVerme 57 1:18:32.903

4 661 Vicki Bertram 55 1:36:59.643

5 1037 Deborah Lowry 58 1:37:17.960

10 km - Female 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1039 Karen May 61 1:35:58.960

10 km - Female 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 943 Carolyn Hasbrouck 65 1:32:44.150

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

42 498 Scott McCarty 37 Male 35-39 1:01:38.243

43 858 Nick DiLuzio 29 Male 25-29 1:02:54.920

44 1024 David Kelso 29 Male 25-29 1:03:01.610

45 763 Carlos Capo 59 Male 55-59 1:03:04.410

46 996 Corinne Ingram 35 Female 35-39 1:04:06.813

47 1071 Dale Seeley 48 Male 45-49 1:04:08.887

48 1084 Jenny Van Skiver 30 Female 30-34 1:04:15.047

49 868 Glenn Germaine 49 Male 50-54 1:04:39.263

50 1085 Meredith Vance 33 Female 30-34 1:05:04.367

51 1073 Tracy Sellars 39 Female 35-39 1:05:04.850

52 1049 Sean Moree 31 Male 30-34 1:05:27.283

53 949 Lisa Heinen 27 Female 25-29 1:06:21.043

54 869 Cheryl Hagemann 33 Female 30-34 1:06:39.933

55 1078 Shannon Sullins 34 Female 30-34 1:06:42.957

56 1079 Karis Texidor 26 Female 25-29 1:07:02.667

57 833 Michael Galbrith 45 Male 45-49 1:07:23.457

58 1081 Peter Tracy 49 Male 45-49 1:07:28.040

59 1026 David Kernea 47 Male 45-49 1:07:40.530

60 771 David Clements 49 Male 45-49 1:07:51.900

61 913 Thomas Hammond 56 Male 55-59 1:08:13.513

62 852 Jason Cousineau 28 Male 25-29 1:08:45.597

63 1031 Maggie Korn 29 Female 25-29 1:09:10.470

64 1035 Connie Leavitt 48 Female 45-49 1:09:53.757

65 1052 Heather Oaks 41 Female 40-44 1:10:14.077

66 768 Erin Clay 43 Female 40-44 1:10:14.867

67 1091 John Widener 41 Male 40-44 1:10:24.043

68 1088 Curtis Walters 42 Male 40-44 1:10:50.263

69 1036 Amanda Lichlyter 35 Female 35-39 1:10:51.010

70 856 Amy Dickson 47 Female 45-49 1:11:39.890

71 793 Troy Cochran 51 Male 50-54 1:11:43.127

72 968 Lauren Hines 32 Female 30-34 1:11:47.723

73 660 Jami Bassett 44 Female 40-44 1:12:21.723

74 966 Bill Highsmith 70 Male 70+ 1:13:06.930

75 1089 John Whitehurst 45 Male 45-49 1:13:12.180

76 1046 Lee Miller 61 Male 60-64 1:13:13.290

77 1045 Sarah Meador 27 Female 25-29 1:13:17.347

78 994 Mary Helen Hull 55 Female 55-59 1:13:26.667

79 1028 Judy King 52 Female 50-54 1:15:08.727

80 817 Jennifer Cohen 31 Female 30-34 1:15:12.713

81 859 John Eckert 52 Male 50-54 1:15:35.230

82 1082 Aaron Turley 43 Male 40-44 1:15:44.127

83 632 Chelsea Alter 25 Female 25-29 1:17:25.407

84 1043 Rhonda McIntosh 53 Female 50-54 1:17:30.710

85 1067 Randy Riggs 46 Male 45-49 1:18:16.683

86 1048 Jon Mims 43 Male 40-44 1:18:27.663

87 855 Lu Ann DelVerme 57 Female 55-59 1:18:32.903

88 1096 Stephen Wood 53 Male 50-54 1:18:33.617

89 854 Terri Crist 46 Female 45-49 1:18:54.267



10 km - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1030 Keaton Kontio 16 0:47:07.663

2 1064 Gray Reach 13 0:49:57.933

3 1042 Cameron McIntosh 16 0:52:48.950

4 1063 Cooper Reach 9 1:00:24.333

5 772 Ryan Clements 12 1:27:46.070

6 861 Ethan Ertell 17 1:37:45.557

10 km - Male 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1077 Evan Strickland 18 0:52:48.717

2 1027 Eric King 20 1:01:37.780

3 1093 Clayton Williams 23 1:26:46.250

4 721 Matthew Bogle 24 1:31:43.340

10 km - Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1032 Phillip Korn 29 0:56:18.760

2 1034 Dave Lawson 28 0:56:37.103

3 858 Nick DiLuzio 29 1:02:54.920

4 1024 David Kelso 29 1:03:01.610

5 852 Jason Cousineau 28 1:08:45.597

6 1062 Jeremy Ragan 26 1:29:33.410

10 km - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1050 Walid Neaz 30 0:45:28.830

2 987 John David Huff 33 0:48:27.810

3 777 Frank Cleveland 32 0:56:40.377

4 1049 Sean Moree 31 1:05:27.283

5 1051 Josh Nelson 32 2:06:39.330

10 km - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 870 Andy Hall 35 0:48:50.447

2 1041 Michael McCauley 35 0:52:33.667

3 730 Ryan Brookshire 36 0:56:33.210

4 1053 Mark Oaks 39 0:59:50.193

5 498 Scott McCarty 37 1:01:38.243

6 1058 Rich Prange 37 1:23:54.220

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

90 108 Christy Barton 40 Female 40-44 1:19:14.877

91 1054 Traci Offenberg 40 Female 40-44 1:19:19.560

92 1094 Sean Williams 48 Male 45-49 1:20:01.757

93 1038 Barry May 59 Male 55-59 1:22:43.570

94 1059 Shawna Prange 32 Female 30-34 1:23:53.860

95 1058 Rich Prange 37 Male 35-39 1:23:54.220

96 1047 Megan Miller 32 Female 30-34 1:23:54.627

97 760 Julia Campbell 39 Female 35-39 1:25:07.333

98 1093 Clayton Williams 23 Male 19-24 1:26:46.250

99 772 Ryan Clements 12 Male 18 and under 1:27:46.070

100 1025 Jeannine Kennedy 43 Female 40-44 1:27:49.510

101 1062 Jeremy Ragan 26 Male 25-29 1:29:33.410

102 464 Carolyn Lawrence 39 Female 35-39 1:30:16.650

103 721 Matthew Bogle 24 Male 19-24 1:31:43.340

104 863 Shellie Farris 25 Female 25-29 1:31:43.583

105 943 Carolyn Hasbrouck 65 Female 65-69 1:32:44.150

106 1092 Allison Williams 22 Female 19-24 1:35:49.640

107 1039 Karen May 61 Female 60-64 1:35:58.960

108 1023 Steve Kaiser 48 Male 45-49 1:36:32.233

109 661 Vicki Bertram 55 Female 55-59 1:36:59.643

110 1037 Deborah Lowry 58 Female 55-59 1:37:17.960

111 861 Ethan Ertell 17 Male 18 and under 1:37:45.557

112 1057 Kelly Petzold 48 Female 45-49 1:40:12.493

113 1095 Kim Willis 54 Female 50-54 2:01:37.500

114 744 Matthew Butti 41 Male 40-44 2:06:15.870

115 748 Natalie Butti 48 Female 45-49 2:06:16.157

116 1051 Josh Nelson 32 Male 30-34 2:06:39.330



10 km - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 980 Jonathan Hiott 40 0:45:28.830

2 1055 David Parsons 44 0:45:48.023

3 1070 Shane Sanders 44 0:51:16.897

4 1068 James Rives 40 1:00:21.107

5 1091 John Widener 41 1:10:24.043

6 1088 Curtis Walters 42 1:10:50.263

7 1082 Aaron Turley 43 1:15:44.127

8 1048 Jon Mims 43 1:18:27.663

9 744 Matthew Butti 41 2:06:15.870

10 km - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1087 Sebastian Viveros 46 0:47:13.107

2 1075 Bruce Simon 49 0:47:33.170

3 1066 Randy Rexing 45 0:48:13.480

4 1083 Casey Turner 46 0:50:51.217

5 1022 Greg Kaiser 46 1:00:30.777

6 1071 Dale Seeley 48 1:04:08.887

7 833 Michael Galbrith 45 1:07:23.457

8 1081 Peter Tracy 49 1:07:28.040

9 1026 David Kernea 47 1:07:40.530

10 771 David Clements 49 1:07:51.900

11 1089 John Whitehurst 45 1:13:12.180

12 1067 Randy Riggs 46 1:18:16.683

13 1094 Sean Williams 48 1:20:01.757

14 1023 Steve Kaiser 48 1:36:32.233

10 km - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1069 Nate Rudolph 51 0:58:18.410

2 862 Seth Ertell 50 0:59:29.317

3 868 Glenn Germaine 49 1:04:39.263

4 793 Troy Cochran 51 1:11:43.127

5 859 John Eckert 52 1:15:35.230

6 1096 Stephen Wood 53 1:18:33.617

10 km - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1076 Doug Spriggs 58 0:56:16.300

2 715 Richard Bilodeau 57 0:59:56.887

3 763 Carlos Capo 59 1:03:04.410

4 913 Thomas Hammond 56 1:08:13.513

5 1038 Barry May 59 1:22:43.570



10 km - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 735 Jerry Brown 61 0:57:22.907

2 1046 Lee Miller 61 1:13:13.290

10 km - Male 70+

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 966 Bill Highsmith 70 1:13:06.930


